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EXHIBIT B 



The Prudential Insurance 
Company of America,

a New Jersey insurance 
corporation

(publicly traded –
NYSE: PRU)

GA Collins LLC, 
a Delaware limited 
liability company

MC Collins Investor I LLC, 
a Delaware limited liability 

company

Richard Wagman - 80%
J. Joseph Jacobson - 20%

MC Collins Investor II LLC, 
a Delaware limited liability 

company

MC GA Collins Holdings LLC, 
a Delaware limited liability

company
(f/k/a GA/Madcap Collins LLC)

100%

9.99% 0.01%

2000 Collins Ave 
Property,

Miami Beach, FL

2000 Collins, Miami Beach 
Organizational Chart
as of March 8, 2019

90%
Managing 
Member

MC GA Collins Realty LLC, 
a Delaware limited 
liability company

Goodwin 
87269000

100%

100%

Richard Wagman - 24.19%
J. Joseph Jacobson - 3..23%
David Steinberg - 8.06%
Jonathan Ratner – 0.81%
Jon Cohen – 1.61%
Jill Grabel Kirby – 0.81% 
Roy J. Zuckerberg & Family –
61.29% (holds a 5% or more 
ownership interest in MC GA 
Collins Realty, LLC)
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Gregory Fontela

From: Paz, Rafael <RafaelPaz@miamibeachfl.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, May 21, 2019 2:07 PM

To: Gregory Fontela

Cc: Belush, Michael; Kallergis, Nick

Subject: RE: PB19-0271 - Disclosure Requires City Attorney Approval

Subject to any additional comments from Planning Department, I have nothing further.  

From: Gregory Fontela [mailto:gfontela@brzoninglaw.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, May 21, 2019 1:55 PM 
To: Paz, Rafael 
Cc: Belush, Michael; Kallergis, Nick 
Subject: RE: PB19-0271 - Disclosure Requires City Attorney Approval 

Thanks for the quick reply, Rafael. Please find the revised disclosure attached. Please confirm that it is now sufficient. 

Gregory L. Fontela 

Bercow Radell Fernandez & Larkin 
200 S. Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 850, Miami, FL 33131  
gfontela@brzoninglaw.com | www.brzoninglaw.com 
O: (305) 377 6233 | F: (305) 377 6222 

Download vCard View Biography  

To help protect you r priv acy, Microsoft Office prevented automatic download of this picture from the Internet.
http://brzoning law.com/logo1.png

The information contained in this electronic message is privileged and confidential and is intended only for the use of 
the individual named above and others who have been specifically authorized to receive it. If the recipient is not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or duplication of the communication is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, or if any problems occur with transmission, please 
immediately notify us by telephone (305) 374-5300. 

From: Paz, Rafael [mailto:RafaelPaz@miamibeachfl.gov]  
Sent: Monday, May 20, 2019 4:26 PM 
To: Gregory Fontela <gfontela@brzoninglaw.com> 
Cc: Belush, Michael <MichaelBelush@miamibeachfl.gov>; Kallergis, Nick <NickKallergis@miamibeachfl.gov> 
Subject: RE: PB19-0271 - Disclosure Requires City Attorney Approval 

Greg- 

I’m reviewing in Nick’s absence. Org chart does not disclose that Prudential is publicly-traded. Also, you’ll want to make 
sure application complies with Section 2-482(6)(c) of the City Code, and identifies any person/entity with a direct or 
indirect ownership interest of 5% or more. As listed in your org chart, in addition to Prudential, Roy J. Zuckerberg may 
meet that threshold, but it’s not clearly stated. 
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Thanks, 

Rafael Paz, First Assistant City Attorney 
OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY 
1700 Convention Center Drive, 4th Floor, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
Tel: 305-673-7470 or 305-673-7000 ext. 6277  

From: Gregory Fontela <gfontela@brzoninglaw.com> 
Date: May 20, 2019 at 1:35:49 PM EDT 
To: "'raulaguila@miamibeachfl.gov'" <raulaguila@miamibeachfl.gov>, "'Kallergis, Nick'" 
<NickKallergis@miamibeachfl.gov> 
Cc: "'sandraperez@miamibeachfl.gov'" <sandraperez@miamibeachfl.gov> 
Subject: PB19-0271 - Disclosure Requires City Attorney Approval

Good afternoon Raul, 

I hope you had a great weekend. We are representing MC GA Collins Realty, LLC on the subject Planning 
Board application. We are preparing materials to complete final submittal this Friday. One of the 
pending items is a comment from staff indicating that “disclosure must be approved by the City 
Attorney’s office.” I believe the reason for this comment is that one of the disclosed owners of the entity 
is The Prudential Insurance Company of America, which is a public company. 

Attached please find the ownership breakdown for the entity. Can you please review and provide 
confirmation that disclosure is sufficient so that we can finalize submittal on Friday? 

Thanks and please feel free to reach out should you have any questions or wish to discuss. 

Best, 
Greg 

Gregory L. Fontela

Bercow Radell Fernandez & Larkin 
200 S. Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 850, Miami, FL 33131  
gfontela@brzoninglaw.com | www.brzoninglaw.com 
O: (305) 377 6233 | F: (305) 377 6222 

Download vCard View Biography  

The information contained in this electronic message is privileged and confidential and is intended only 
for the use of the individual named above and others who have been specifically authorized to receive 
it. If the recipient is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
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distribution or duplication of the communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, or if any problems occur with transmission, please immediately notify us by 
telephone (305) 374-5300.  



 rdr miami | public hearing notification services  
certified lists of property owners within a specific radius + radius maps + mailing labels + mailouts + notice of public hearing site posting 

rdrmiami.com | diana@rdrmiami.com | 305.498.1614 

Rio Development Resources, LLC (“RDR”) has used its best efforts in collecting the information published in this report and the findings 
contained in the report are based solely and exclusively on information provided by you and information gathered from public records and 
that local government. By acceptance of this report, you agree to hold RDR harmless and indemnify RDR from any and all losses, damages, 
liabilities and expenses which can be claimed against RDR caused by or related to this report.  

 

 
 
March 28, 2019 
 
City of Miami Beach 
Planning Department 
1700 Convention Center Dr. 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 
 
Re:  Property owners within 375 feet of:   

SUBJECT: 2000 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
FOLIO NUMBER:   02-3226-001-0060    
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:    MIAMI BEACH IMP CO SUB PB 5-7 LOTS 1 THRU 4 & E25.5FT OF 
OT 6 BLK C LESS A PORT DESC IN CONDO DECL OR 27626-3375 NAU 02 3234 221 K/A 
BOULAN SOUTH BEACH CONDO & LESS A PORT OF LOTS 2 & 4 BLK C DESC AS COM AT NW 
COR OF LOT 4 S19 DEG W 10.19FT FOR POB S70 DEG E1.97FT S19 DEG W 3.51FT S70 DEG 
E 24.83FT N19 DEG E 3.49FT S70 DEG E 27.17FT S 19 DEG W 21.50FT N70 DEG W 14.86FT 
S19 DEG W 10FT N70 DEG W 38.32FT N19 DEG E 13.85 FT N70 DEG W 25.98FT N19 DEG E 
17.67FT S70 DEG E 25.18FT TO POB AKA PARCEL K & LESS A PORT LOT 3 BLK C DESC AS 
COMM AT NW COR OF LOT 3 S70 DEG E 5.99FT FOR POB S70 DEG E 12.05FT S09 DEG E 
8.79 FT S70 DEG E 1.58FT S19 DEG W 6.32FT N70 DEG E 11.26FT S19 DEG W 6.00FT S70 
DEG E 1.67FT S19 DEG W 5.33FT N70 DEG W 1.67FT S19 DEG W 5.50FT N70 DEG W 8.32FT 
N19 DEG E 43.66FT TO POB AKA PARCEL L & LESS PARCEL BSBII AS DESC PER MASTER 
COVENANTS OR 29979-759 
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 375 feet radius of the 
external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This reflects 
the most current records on file in the Miami-Dade County Property Appraisers’ Office. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 

 
__________________________________ 
Diana B. Rio 
 
Total number of property owners without repetition:  204, including 5 international 
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375’ RADIUS MAP            

 
 
SUBJECT: 2000 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
FOLIO NUMBER:   02-3226-001-0060    
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:    MIAMI BEACH IMP CO SUB PB 5-7 LOTS 1 THRU 4 & E25.5FT OF 
OT 6 BLK C LESS A PORT DESC IN CONDO DECL OR 27626-3375 NAU 02 3234 221 K/A 
BOULAN SOUTH BEACH CONDO & LESS A PORT OF LOTS 2 & 4 BLK C DESC AS COM AT NW 
COR OF LOT 4 S19 DEG W 10.19FT FOR POB S70 DEG E1.97FT S19 DEG W 3.51FT S70 DEG 
E 24.83FT N19 DEG E 3.49FT S70 DEG E 27.17FT S 19 DEG W 21.50FT N70 DEG W 14.86FT 
S19 DEG W 10FT N70 DEG W 38.32FT N19 DEG E 13.85 FT N70 DEG W 25.98FT N19 DEG E 
17.67FT S70 DEG E 25.18FT TO POB AKA PARCEL K & LESS A PORT LOT 3 BLK C DESC AS 
COMM AT NW COR OF LOT 3 S70 DEG E 5.99FT FOR POB S70 DEG E 12.05FT S09 DEG E 
8.79 FT S70 DEG E 1.58FT S19 DEG W 6.32FT N70 DEG E 11.26FT S19 DEG W 6.00FT S70 
DEG E 1.67FT S19 DEG W 5.33FT N70 DEG W 1.67FT S19 DEG W 5.50FT N70 DEG W 8.32FT 
N19 DEG E 43.66FT TO POB AKA PARCEL L & LESS PARCEL BSBII AS DESC PER MASTER 
COVENANTS OR 29979-759 



Name Address City State Zip Country

IKHTIYAR AKHUNDOV BALAJAKHANIM ISMAYILOVA SALYAN HIGHWAY BAKU AZ1083 AZERBAIJAN

INTER OIL MANAGEMENT LTD ATTN CLEA KATCHLES 232 ARCH MAKARIOS AVE APOLLO COURT OFFICE 31 LIMASSAOL 3030 CYPRUS

MICHAEL J CORMACK  1842 LAKE SHORE BLVD EAST TORONTO ON M4L 6S8 CANADA

SETAI 2904 CORP  RUBEN DARIO 281-1402 COL. BOSQUE DE CHAPULTEPEC  11580 MEXICO

VADE RETRO INC C/O FIDSERVE SA RUE DU PURGATOIRE 3 PO BOX  3156 1211 GENEVA 3 SWITZERLAND

101 20TH ST MIAMI LLC  101 20TH ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

101 PC HOLDINGS LLC C/O SUZANNE GARCIA FALCON 9549 BAY DR SURFSIDE FL 33154 USA

1918 APARTMENTS LTD  PO BOX 403303 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140-1303 USA

1941 LIBERTY LLC  230 20 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

2308 6 LLC RN 2308 LLC 1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

2608 SETAI LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

2705 SETAI INVEST LLC  305 E 51 ST 4D NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

305 BOULANSOUTH LLC  206 SPRING ST 5TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10012 USA

3208 WOLVERINE LLC  101 20 ST UNIT 3208 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

3801 INVESTMENTS LLC C/O BILLIE J ELLIS JR 301 COMMERCE ST STE 3150 FORT WORTH TX 76102 USA

3803 LLC  41 RIVER TERRACE PHB5 NEW YORK NY 10282 USA

405 BOULAN LLC  201 E 36 ST #15E NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

473 NAKASH LLC C/O DITTO APPAREL 229 WEBB SMITH DRIVE COLFAX LA 71417 USA

ABBEY HOTEL ACQUISITION LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15FL NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

AGI PROPERTIES INC C/O ARGO GROUP US ATTN B LEFLORE 175 E HOUSTON ST STE 1300 SAN ANTONIO TX 78205 USA

AGI PROPERTIES INC C/O ARGO GROUP US INC PO BOX 469011 SAN ANTONIO TX 78246 USA

ALBERT N BRUNO &W DENISE BRUNO 101  20 ST #3002 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

ALEXANDER YAKUBOV  1521 ALTON RD #725 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ALEXANDRE DE MOURA JOSEPHINE DE MOURA 101 20 ST 2007 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ALEXANDRE VON FURSTENBERG TRS C/O ARROW INVESTMENTS ALEXANDRE VON FURSTENBERG LIV TR555 W 18 ST NEW YORK NY 10011 USA

ALI K FARD  101  20 ST #3105 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

AMERICAN LATIN ENTERTAINMENT CORP C/O MARCELL FELIPE 1001 BRICKELL BAY DR STE 1800 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

ANDRE ALTHOLZ NAOMI ALTHOLZ 950 3 AVE NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

ARKADIY PERVYY BAKHTIN  100 S POINTE DR 2106 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ARTI MEDIA HOLDINGS LLC C/O JAY PHILLIP PARKER P A 1691 MICHIGAN AVE #320 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

BENBO INTERNATIONAL LTD % REJEAN LAPIERRE 7491 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD #306 LAUDERHILL FL 33319 USA

BK FAMILY ASSOCIATES LLC C/O BARRY KRINGSTEIN 463 7 AVE 12TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

BLOFELD LLC  1390 BRICKELL AVE MIAMI FL 33131 USA

BLUM REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC  40 RECTOR ST STE 1502 NEW YORK NY 10006 USA

BLUMARK US CORP  3370 MARY STREET MIAMI FL 33133 USA

BOULAN 306 LLC  7 TANGLEWOOD RD PLEASANTVILLE NY 10570 USA

BOULAN 309 LLC  9 TRAPPINGWAY PLEASANTVILLE NY 10570 USA

BOULAN 312 LLC  36 PEBBLE LANE ROSLYN HEIGHTS NY 11577 USA

BOULAN HOLDINGS LLC  863 REMSENS LANE OYSTER BAY NY 11771 USA

BOULAN HOTEL LLC SHEMEL ACQUISITIONS 38 WEST 32 STREET STE 603 NEW YORK NY 10001 USA

CAMBRIA PROPERTIES LLC  8626 WESTPARK DR HOUSTON TX 77063 USA

CAPRI 101 PH LLC  101 20 ST PH B MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CARL S ROSENDORF TRS CARL S ROSENDORF REVOCABLE TRUST 101 20 ST 2603 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CATD HOLDING INC  2001 WILSHIRE BLVD 250 SANTA MONICA CA 90403 USA



CHARLES T CLOSE SIENNA SHIELDS HORTON 20 BOND ST NEW YORK NY 10012 USA

CHRONOS AND CHAIROS LLC  101  20 ST 2503 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH  1700 CONVENTION CTR DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

COLLINS PARK HOTEL LLC  236 21ST ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1702 USA

DARBLAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FL MIAMI FL 33131 USA

DAVID BLOOM C/O PHILIP WEBER BLOOM OFFICE LLC DAVID C BLOOM REVOCABLE TRUST 575 MADISON AVE 10 FL NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

DAVID P MICHALSKI  1374 NORTHWYCK CT MCLEAN VA 22102 USA

DAVID W NIEMIEC &W MELANIE M  1 EAST END AVE NEW YORK NY 10075 USA

DCB SETAI INVESTMENTS LLC  575 MADISON AVE 10 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

DECEBAL LLC  3750 LAS VEGAS BLVD 5 4706 LAS VEGAS NV 89158 USA

DECEBAL LLC  101  20 ST #2807 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

DECO BEACH INNS LTD % MCM CORPORATION 1741 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-2006 USA

DENNIS H LEEBOW  31099 CHAGRIN BLVD #150 CLEVELAND OH 44124 USA

DESING ITALINO LLC  1643 BRICKELL AVE #2902 MIAMI FL 33129 USA

DF INVESTMENTS OF ILLINOIS LLC  840 N LAKE SHORE DR 2402 CHICAGO IL 60611 USA

DIANE CHANG TRS PATRICK WIESEL TRS CHANG FAMILY 2012 IRREVOCABLE TR 256 S COLUMBIA AVE COLUMBUS OH 43209 USA

DON GREGORY NEEB  101  20 ST 3102 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

DOUGLAS CHARLES ROGERS TRS ROGERS FAMILLY REVOCABLE TRUST MELISSA RUTH ROGERS TRS8404 HOLLYWOOD BLVD WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069 USA

DOV GOLDSTEIN &W SUSANNA GOLDSTEIN 24 CENTRAL PARK SOUTH #18E NEW YORK NY 10019 USA

DURGA EDSON TRS  10 NORDEN LANE HUNTINGTON STATION NY 11746 USA

DURGA G EDSON TRS  10 NORDEN LANE HUNTINGTON STATION NY 11746 USA

ECEMIR INC  101 20 ST # 1903 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ERMINIA LLC  101 20 ST #1907 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

EVAN SACKS  200 EAST END AVE APT 4J NEW YORK NY 10128 USA

FIRE FLY 310 INC  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

FLPH LLC C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 101 20TH ST PH VILLA A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

G200 EXCHANGE LLC C/O LEFRAK ORGANIZATION 40 W 57 ST 23 FLR NEW YORK NY 10019 USA

GALATEA LLC  370 LEXINGTON AVE STE 202 NEW YORK NY 10017 USA

GARDENIA 2 INC  590 MADISON AVE 8FLR NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

GARY M SAFADY  9663 SANTA MONICA BLVD # 406 BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210 USA

GERSON GOMES TRS GERSON GOMES REVOCABLE TRUST PO BOX 580007 FLUSHING NY 11358 USA

GERTRAUD E KIRCHMAYER  101  20 ST UNIT 3204 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

GLENN R HEAD  101  20 ST #3201 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

GRAUS INTERNATIONAL CORP  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

GREYSTONE TERRA FIRMA LLC C/O TRANS INNS MGMT INC 4111 ANDOVER RD STE 110-W BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI 48302 USA

GRUPO JESSY FLORIDA INC  1395 BRICKELL AVE 3406 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

HANS BRULAND &W JOSIE  1429 H STREET  NW WASHINGTON DC 20005 USA

HAPPY PLACE SOUTH BEACH LLC  PO BOX 2540 EDGARTOWN MA 02539 USA

HOLLYBROOK INVEST INC  5100 NW 33RD AVE FT LAUDERDALE FL 33309-6375 USA

HUNTER GELLIN  225 EAST 34 ST #15H NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

IKHTIYAR AKHUNDOV  101 20 ST UNIT 2802 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

JASON W BROWN  66 E 79 ST NEW YORK NY 10075 USA

JAY BLOOM EILEEN BLOOM 9 COOPER RD SCARSDALE NY 10583 USA

JCS SOUTH BEACH LLC 1986 EINBINDER FAMILY LTD PART 1986 YOUNG FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP4333 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA

JEFFREY T APTER  256 BUNN DR STE 6 PRINCETON NJ 08540 USA



JHC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS I LLC C/O TANTON & COMPANY 1345 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS 2 FL NEW YORK NY 10165 USA

JOBROTAM DEVELOPMENT CORP  1900 LIBERTY AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1939 USA

JOHN BARMAN  500 PARK AVE STE 21A NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

JOHN C ABBOTT TRS JOHN CLOUGH ABBOTT TRUST 800 S POINTE DR 1401 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

JOLIA LLC C/O RICHARD P BREGER P A 20801 BISCAYNE BLVD #300 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

JOLIA LLC C/O RICHARD P BREGER 20801 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 308 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

JOLIA LLC  7700 BRUSH HILL RD 130 WILLOWBROOK IL 60527 USA

JOSEPH ABBOUD SOO ABBOUD 66 W FLAGLER ST 1002 MIAMI FL 33130 USA

JOSEPH NAKASH  1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

JOSEPH TESEO TRS ENEA FILENO TESEO IRREVOCABLE TR PHILIP TESEO TRS 160 E 22 ST NEW YORK NY 10010 USA

JVN HOLDINGS INC  3556 FLAMINGO DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA

JYANINVEST USA INC C/O HOWARD L GOLDSTEIN CPA 1001 BRICKELL BAY DR STE 1400 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

KOHHANN YEE  36 JANE DR ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS NJ 07632 USA

LAS CATONAS CORP  2875 NE 191 ST #801 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

LEN BOULAN 207 LLC  38 E 32 ST 603 NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

LEN BOULAN 406 LLC  38 E 32 ST NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

LEN BOULAN 411 LLC  38 E 32 ST #603 NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

LENNOX MIAMI CORP  1900 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

LENNOX MIAMI CORP  1881 WASHINGTON AVE APT 8A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-7412 USA

LUIS MANUEL CHIBRAS ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL CHIBRAS ROMERO 325 S BISCAYNE BLVD UNIT 3823 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

MADISON K KARLOCK KENDRA KARLOCK JTRS 995 N VENETIAN DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MARCUS R ROWAN  101 20 ST TH-E MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MARGARITA RUDYAK TRS  101 20 ST #3107 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

MARK MILITANA  101 20 ST #3706 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

MC GA COLLINS REALTY LLC C/O PGIM REAL ESTATE 7 GIRALDA FARMS MADISON NJ 07940 USA

MH HOLDINGS I LLC C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 101  20 STREET UNIT PH VILLA A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MH HOLDINGS II LLC C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 101  20 STREET UNIT PH VILLA A MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MIAMI 505 LLC C/O RICHARD A WOOD ESQ 1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

MIAMIBOU LLC  1675 BROADWAY 20 FL NEW YORK NY 10019 USA

MICHAEL STANTON SAREX ASSOCIATES LP 4 GONCZY RD WESTPORT CT 06880 USA

NAKASH 203 NEW BRUNSWICK LLC  1400 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

NAKASH FLORIDA PROPERTIES LLC C/O JORDACHE 1400 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

NAKASH HOLDING LLC C/O DITTO APPAREL PO BOX 226 229 WEBB SMITH DR COLFAX LA 71417 USA

NAKASH MIAMI CONDO INVEST LLC C/O DITTO APPAREL 229 WEBB SMITH DRIVE COLFAX LA 71417 USA

NAKASH PROPERTIES LLC  1400 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

NAKASH SETAI 1802 LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15TH FL NEW YORK CITY NY 10018 USA

NEW LAND INVESTMENTS LLC  3411 SILVERSIDE RD BLDG 104 WILMINGTON DE 19810 USA

NISSAN BOURY  180 EAST 79 ST APT # 8A NEW YORK NY 10021 USA

NIVA HOLDING LLC C/O MICHAEL A SILVA ESQ 355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 MIAMI FL 33134 USA

NYFLAPT LLC  38 E 32 ST  #603 NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

OCEAN FRONT LLC  101 20 ST #2508 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

ONE INVEST LLC  407 LINCOLN RD #12L MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

PETER ROSTEN JOANNE ROSTEN 505 W 19TH ST APT 2A NEW YORK NY 10011-2885 USA

PHILLARD APARTMENT HOTEL LLC  1680 MERIDIAN AVE SUITE #102 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-2704 USA

PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH III LLC C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 245 PARK AVE 27 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10167 USA



PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH IV LLC C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 245 PARK AVE 27 FLR NEW YORK NY 10167 USA

PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH LLC C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 245 PARK AVE 26 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10167 USA

PLYMOUTH HOTEL LLC C/O THINK HOSPITALITY LLC FIRST AVE 945 REALTY LLC 32 EAST 32 STREET NEW YORK NY 10016 USA

PRINCESS SERENITY LLC  2666 TIGERTAIL AVE #106 COCONUT GROVE FL 33133 USA

RAM K SHRIVASTAVA &W SARASWATI P SHRIVASTAVA 101  20 ST #2006 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

RAN 3101 LLC  101 20 ST #3101 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

RAYMOND ABOODY LINDA ABOODY 16 THE LOCH ROSLYN ESTATES NY 11576 USA

REDMARK US CORP  3370 MARY ST MIAMI FL 33133 USA

RICCARDO CAPUA C/O FOWLER WHITE BURNETT PA NATASHA VICTORIA ZAMBRANO GALARZA1395 BRICKELL AVENUE #14 FL MIAMI FL 33131 USA

RICHARD BENNETT ANDREW C FRAKE JTRS 101  20 ST #2202 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

RICHARD SEMENTILLI  175 GREEN POND RD SHERMAN CT 06784 USA

RIFFEL FLORIDA PROPERTIES LLC ATTN EDGARDO E DIAZ 101 20 ST #3206 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

RIPA LLC  651 OKEECHOBEE BLV D# 1008 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 USA

RIVIERA LOFTS HOTEL LLC  1680 MERIDIAN AVE STE 102 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

RIVIERA PLAZA APARTMENTS LLC  1323 E 34 ST TULSA OK 74105 USA

RNT REAL ESTATE HOLDING LLC  7 TRAPPING WAY PLEASANTVILLE NY 10570 USA

ROBERT FETTY &W AMELIA TIERNEY C/O PERRY D REED 1223 JUDSON RD LONGVIEW TX 75606 USA

ROBERT K FUTTERMAN  521 5 AVE 7 FLR NEW YORK NY 10175 USA

ROD FELDMAN TRS  101  20 ST #3104 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

RONALD ABODY MARK SHEMEL 959 SCIOTO DR FRANKLIN LAKES NJ 07417 USA

RONALD M GOLDSTEIN &W DEP  PO BOX 2461 NEW YORK NY 10021 USA

RONNIE W SUDMAN  620 NEWPORT CENTER DR 11 FLOOR NEYPORT BEACH CA 92660 USA

SABINE LEONHARD GRIFFIN TRS RICHARD E GRIFFIN REVOCABLE TRUST RICHARD E GRIFFIN TRS50 MEETINGHOUSE RD BEDFORD NH 03110 USA

SADIGO HOTEL LLC  1111 KANE CONCOURSE 217 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA

SAMUEL E BEALL III SUZANNA MARION HILL PO BOX 4249 MARYVILLE TN 37802 USA

SANTA BARBARA 230 LLC  4111 ANDOVER RD SUITE 110W BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI 48302 USA

SAS FINANCIERE TSOULI  1100 WEST AVE  APT 1026 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

SCOTT D DRAGOO &W ROXANNE DRAGOO 101 20 ST #2005 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

SETAI 1415 LLC C/O DITTO APPAREL PO BOX 226  229 WEBB SMITH DR COLFAX LA 71417 USA

SETAI 1415 LLC C/O DITTO APPAREL PO BOX 226 WEBB SMITH DR COLFAX LA 71417 USA

SETAI 2204 LLC C/O LEVINE AND PARTNERS ET AL 3350 MARY STREET MIAMI FL 33133 USA

SETAI 2302 LLC  101 20 ST # 2302 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

SETAI 2408 LLC  450 PARK AVE STE 1403 NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

SETAI 3503 LLC C/O MICHAEL A SILVA ESQ 355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 MIAMI FL 33134 USA

SETAI 3804 OWNERS LLC C/O JOHN TASHJIAN 605 PARK AVE #15D NEW YORK NY 10065 USA

SETAI 3903 PH LLC C/O MICHAEL SILVA 355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 MIAMI FL 33134 USA

SETAI HOTEL ACQUISITION LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15 FL NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

SETAI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

SETAI MIAMI 2801 LLC  1410 20 ST #214 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

SETAI MIAMI 3304 LLC  87 FOREST AVE WEST NEWTON MA 02465 USA

SETAI MIAMI BEACH 2206 LLC  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

SETAI MIAMI BEACH 2907 LLC C/O WELLS AND WELLS P A 540 BILTMORE WAY CORAL GABLES FL 33134 USA

SETAI UNIT 1801 LLC  229 WEBB SMITH DR COLFAX CA 71417 USA

SETAI UNIT 2203 LLC  101 20 ST #2203 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

SETAI UNIT 2405 LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA



SETAI UNIT 2908 LLC  1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR NEW YORK NY 10018 USA

SETAI UNIT 3003 LLC  101 20 ST #3003 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

SHORE CLUB PROPERTY OWNER LLC  600 MADISON AVE 17 FLR NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

SKL HOUSING LLC  1863 BRIDGEWATER DR LAKE MARY FL 32746 USA

SOFTVISION SRL INC  3750 LAS VEGAS BLVD S 4706 LAS VEGAS NV 89158 USA

SOUTH BCH SETAI 3301 LLC  PO BOX 770531 NAPLES FL 34107 USA

SOUTH BEACH BOULAN 404 LLC  2750 NE 185 ST 204 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

SOUTH BEACH BOULAN 507 LLC  2750 NE 185 ST 204 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

SREEDHAR CHINTAMANENI  212 WARREN ST APT 16S NEW YORK NY 10282-0016 USA

STANLEY JONAS TRS STANELY JONAS INTER VIVOS TR 1560 S TREASURE DR NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

STEPHEN SOLOWAY  PO BOX 2697 VINELAND NJ 08362-2697 USA

STEVEN C SIMON  101 20 ST UNIT 3401 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

STP SETAI LLC  590 MADISON AVE 21ST FLR NEW YORK NY 10022 USA

SYNAMON REAL ESTATE LLC  106 GRAND AVE STE 420 ENGLEWOOD NJ 07631 USA

SYNDECO INVEST CORP  2455 E SUNRISE BLVD #504 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33304 USA

THIRD CHARM LLC  5499 NW 42 AVE BOCA RATON FL 33496 USA

TYNESIDE PROPERTIES LTD  1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR MIAMI FL 33131 USA

UNIVERSAL INVS UN LTD INC  17201 COLLINS AVE APT 3308 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160-3488 USA

UP ALL NIGHT SOUTH BEACH LLC C/O MARC BELL 6800 BROKEN SOUND PARKWAY SUITE 200 BOCA RATON FL 33487 USA

VICIT TRADING CORP  101 20 ST #2707 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139-1903 USA

VIS REAL ESTATE LLC  1390 BRICKELL AVE STE 200 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

VTHC SETAI LLC  1133 E 33 PL TULSA OK 74105 USA

WEST BENIDORM LLC  101 20 ST #2208 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

WHAT A VIEW LLC C/O FABIENNE D STRUELL 9454 WILSHIRE BLVD PENTHOUSE BEVERLY HILLS CA 90212 USA

WILLIAM J TEUBER JR TRS SETAI 3302 LAND TRUST 87 FOREST AVE WEST NEWTON MA 02465 USA



IKHTIYAR AKHUNDOV 
BALAJAKHANIM ISMAYILOVA 

SALYAN HIGHWAY 
BAKU AZ1083 
AZERBAIJAN 

 

 

INTER OIL MANAGEMENT LTD 
ATTN CLEA KATCHLES 

232 ARCH MAKARIOS AVE APOLLO COURT 
OFFICE 31 

LIMASSAOL 3030 
CYPRUS 

 

 

MICHAEL J CORMACK 
1842 LAKE SHORE BLVD EAST 

TORONTO ON M4L 6S8 
CANADA 

 

SETAI 2904 CORP 
RUBEN DARIO 281-1402 COL. BOSQUE 

DE CHAPULTEPEC  11580 
MEXICO 

 

 

VADE RETRO INC 
C/O FIDSERVE SA 

RUE DU PURGATOIRE 3 PO BOX  3156 
1211 GENEVA 3 
SWITZERLAND 

 

 

101 20TH ST MIAMI LLC 
101 20TH ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

101 PC HOLDINGS LLC 
C/O SUZANNE GARCIA FALCON 

9549 BAY DR 
SURFSIDE, FL 33154 

 

 

1918 APARTMENTS LTD 
PO BOX 403303 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-1303 
 

 

1941 LIBERTY LLC 
230 20 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

2308 6 LLC 
RN 2308 LLC 

1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR 
NEW YORK, NY 10018 

 

 

2608 SETAI LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 

 

2705 SETAI INVEST LLC 
305 E 51 ST 4D 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

305 BOULANSOUTH LLC 
206 SPRING ST 5TH FLOOR 

NEW YORK, NY 10012 
 

 

3208 WOLVERINE LLC 
101 20 ST UNIT 3208 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

3801 INVESTMENTS LLC 
C/O BILLIE J ELLIS JR 

301 COMMERCE ST STE 3150 
FORT WORTH, TX 76102 

 

3803 LLC 
41 RIVER TERRACE PHB5 

NEW YORK, NY 10282 
 

 

405 BOULAN LLC 
201 E 36 ST #15E 

NEW YORK, NY 10016 
 

 

473 NAKASH LLC 
C/O DITTO APPAREL 

229 WEBB SMITH DRIVE 
COLFAX, LA 71417 

 

ABBEY HOTEL ACQUISITION LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10018 

 

 

AGI PROPERTIES INC 
C/O ARGO GROUP US ATTN B LEFLORE 

175 E HOUSTON ST STE 1300 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205 

 

 

AGI PROPERTIES INC 
C/O ARGO GROUP US INC 

PO BOX 469011 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78246 

 

ALBERT N BRUNO &W 
DENISE BRUNO 
101  20 ST #3002 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

ALEXANDER YAKUBOV 
1521 ALTON RD #725 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

ALEXANDRE DE MOURA 
JOSEPHINE DE MOURA 

101 20 ST 2007 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

ALEXANDRE VON FURSTENBERG TRS 
C/O ARROW INVESTMENTS 

ALEXANDRE VON FURSTENBERG LIV TR 
555 W 18 ST 

NEW YORK, NY 10011 
 

 

ALI K FARD 
101  20 ST #3105 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

AMERICAN LATIN ENTERTAINMENT CORP 
C/O MARCELL FELIPE 

1001 BRICKELL BAY DR STE 1800 
MIAMI, FL 33131 

 

ANDRE ALTHOLZ 
NAOMI ALTHOLZ 

950 3 AVE 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

 

 

ARKADIY PERVYY BAKHTIN 
100 S POINTE DR 2106 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

ARTI MEDIA HOLDINGS LLC 
C/O JAY PHILLIP PARKER P A 

1691 MICHIGAN AVE #320 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 



BENBO INTERNATIONAL LTD 
% REJEAN LAPIERRE 

7491 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD #306 
LAUDERHILL, FL 33319 

 

 

BK FAMILY ASSOCIATES LLC 
C/O BARRY KRINGSTEIN 
463 7 AVE 12TH FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10018 

 

 

BLOFELD LLC 
1390 BRICKELL AVE 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

BLUM REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC 
40 RECTOR ST STE 1502 

NEW YORK, NY 10006 
 

 

BLUMARK US CORP 
3370 MARY STREET 

MIAMI, FL 33133 
 

 

BOULAN 306 LLC 
7 TANGLEWOOD RD 

PLEASANTVILLE, NY 10570 
 

BOULAN 309 LLC 
9 TRAPPINGWAY 

PLEASANTVILLE, NY 10570 
 

 

BOULAN 312 LLC 
36 PEBBLE LANE 

ROSLYN HEIGHTS, NY 11577 
 

 

BOULAN HOLDINGS LLC 
863 REMSENS LANE 

OYSTER BAY, NY 11771 
 

BOULAN HOTEL LLC 
SHEMEL ACQUISITIONS 

38 WEST 32 STREET STE 603 
NEW YORK, NY 10001 

 

 

CAMBRIA PROPERTIES LLC 
8626 WESTPARK DR 
HOUSTON, TX 77063 

 

 

CAPRI 101 PH LLC 
101 20 ST PH B 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

CARL S ROSENDORF TRS 
CARL S ROSENDORF REVOCABLE TRUST 

101 20 ST 2603 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

CATD HOLDING INC 
2001 WILSHIRE BLVD 250 
SANTA MONICA, CA 90403 

 

 

CHARLES T CLOSE 
SIENNA SHIELDS HORTON 

20 BOND ST 
NEW YORK, NY 10012 

 

CHRONOS AND CHAIROS LLC 
101  20 ST 2503 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 
1700 CONVENTION CTR DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

COLLINS PARK HOTEL LLC 
236 21ST ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1702 
 

DARBLAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FL 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

DAVID BLOOM 
C/O PHILIP WEBER BLOOM OFFICE LLC 

DAVID C BLOOM REVOCABLE TRUST 
575 MADISON AVE 10 FL 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

 

DAVID P MICHALSKI 
1374 NORTHWYCK CT 

MCLEAN, VA 22102 
 

DAVID W NIEMIEC &W MELANIE M 
1 EAST END AVE 

NEW YORK, NY 10075 
 

 

DCB SETAI INVESTMENTS LLC 
575 MADISON AVE 10 FLOOR 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

 

DECEBAL LLC 
3750 LAS VEGAS BLVD 5 4706 

LAS VEGAS, NV 89158 
 

DECEBAL LLC 
101  20 ST #2807 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

DECO BEACH INNS LTD 
% MCM CORPORATION 

1741 COLLINS AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-2006 

 

 

DENNIS H LEEBOW 
31099 CHAGRIN BLVD #150 

CLEVELAND, OH 44124 
 

DESING ITALINO LLC 
1643 BRICKELL AVE #2902 

MIAMI, FL 33129 
 

 

DF INVESTMENTS OF ILLINOIS LLC 
840 N LAKE SHORE DR 2402 

CHICAGO, IL 60611 
 

 

DIANE CHANG TRS 
PATRICK WIESEL TRS 

CHANG FAMILY 2012 IRREVOCABLE TR 
256 S COLUMBIA AVE 
COLUMBUS, OH 43209 

 



DON GREGORY NEEB 
101  20 ST 3102 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

DOUGLAS CHARLES ROGERS TRS 
ROGERS FAMILLY REVOCABLE TRUST 

MELISSA RUTH ROGERS TRS 
8404 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 

WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA 90069 
 

 

DOV GOLDSTEIN &W 
SUSANNA GOLDSTEIN 

24 CENTRAL PARK SOUTH #18E 
NEW YORK, NY 10019 

 

DURGA EDSON TRS 
10 NORDEN LANE 

HUNTINGTON STATION, NY 11746 
 

 

DURGA G EDSON TRS 
10 NORDEN LANE 

HUNTINGTON STATION, NY 11746 
 

 

ECEMIR INC 
101 20 ST # 1903 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

ERMINIA LLC 
101 20 ST #1907 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

EVAN SACKS 
200 EAST END AVE APT 4J 

NEW YORK, NY 10128 
 

 

FIRE FLY 310 INC 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

FLPH LLC 
C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 

101 20TH ST PH VILLA A 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

G200 EXCHANGE LLC 
C/O LEFRAK ORGANIZATION 

40 W 57 ST 23 FLR 
NEW YORK, NY 10019 

 

 

GALATEA LLC 
370 LEXINGTON AVE STE 202 

NEW YORK, NY 10017 
 

GARDENIA 2 INC 
590 MADISON AVE 8FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

 

GARY M SAFADY 
9663 SANTA MONICA BLVD # 406 

BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210 
 

 

GERSON GOMES TRS 
GERSON GOMES REVOCABLE TRUST 

PO BOX 580007 
FLUSHING, NY 11358 

 

GERTRAUD E KIRCHMAYER 
101  20 ST UNIT 3204 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

GLENN R HEAD 
101  20 ST #3201 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

GRAUS INTERNATIONAL CORP 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

GREYSTONE TERRA FIRMA LLC 
C/O TRANS INNS MGMT INC 

4111 ANDOVER RD STE 110-W 
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302 

 

 

GRUPO JESSY FLORIDA INC 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 3406 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

HANS BRULAND &W JOSIE 
1429 H STREET  NW 

WASHINGTON, DC 20005 
 

HAPPY PLACE SOUTH BEACH LLC 
PO BOX 2540 

EDGARTOWN, MA 02539 
 

 

HOLLYBROOK INVEST INC 
5100 NW 33RD AVE 

FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309-6375 
 

 

HUNTER GELLIN 
225 EAST 34 ST #15H 
NEW YORK, NY 10016 

 

IKHTIYAR AKHUNDOV 
101 20 ST UNIT 2802 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

JASON W BROWN 
66 E 79 ST 

NEW YORK, NY 10075 
 

 

JAY BLOOM 
EILEEN BLOOM 
9 COOPER RD 

SCARSDALE, NY 10583 
 

JCS SOUTH BEACH LLC 
1986 EINBINDER FAMILY LTD PART 

1986 YOUNG FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP 
4333 COLLINS AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 
 

 

JEFFREY T APTER 
256 BUNN DR STE 6 

PRINCETON, NJ 08540 
 

 

JHC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS I LLC 
C/O TANTON & COMPANY 

1345 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS 2 FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10165 

 



JOBROTAM DEVELOPMENT CORP 
1900 LIBERTY AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1939 
 

 

JOHN BARMAN 
500 PARK AVE STE 21A 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

 

 

JOHN C ABBOTT TRS 
JOHN CLOUGH ABBOTT TRUST 

800 S POINTE DR 1401 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

JOLIA LLC 
C/O RICHARD P BREGER P A 
20801 BISCAYNE BLVD #300 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

 

JOLIA LLC 
C/O RICHARD P BREGER 

20801 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 308 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

 

JOLIA LLC 
7700 BRUSH HILL RD 130 
WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527 

 

JOSEPH ABBOUD 
SOO ABBOUD 

66 W FLAGLER ST 1002 
MIAMI, FL 33130 

 

 

JOSEPH NAKASH 
1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 

 

JOSEPH TESEO TRS 
ENEA FILENO TESEO IRREVOCABLE TR 

PHILIP TESEO TRS 
160 E 22 ST 

NEW YORK, NY 10010 
 

JVN HOLDINGS INC 
3556 FLAMINGO DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 
 

 

JYANINVEST USA INC 
C/O HOWARD L GOLDSTEIN CPA 
1001 BRICKELL BAY DR STE 1400 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

KOHHANN YEE 
36 JANE DR 

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632 
 

LAS CATONAS CORP 
2875 NE 191 ST #801 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

 

LEN BOULAN 207 LLC 
38 E 32 ST 603 

NEW YORK, NY 10016 
 

 

LEN BOULAN 406 LLC 
38 E 32 ST 

NEW YORK, NY 10016 
 

LEN BOULAN 411 LLC 
38 E 32 ST #603 

NEW YORK, NY 10016 
 

 

LENNOX MIAMI CORP 
1900 COLLINS AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

LENNOX MIAMI CORP 
1881 WASHINGTON AVE APT 8A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-7412 
 

LUIS MANUEL CHIBRAS ROMERO 
MIGUEL ANGEL CHIBRAS ROMERO 
325 S BISCAYNE BLVD UNIT 3823 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

MADISON K KARLOCK 
KENDRA KARLOCK JTRS 

995 N VENETIAN DR 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

MARCUS R ROWAN 
101 20 ST TH-E 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

MARGARITA RUDYAK TRS 
101 20 ST #3107 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

MARK MILITANA 
101 20 ST #3706 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

MC GA COLLINS REALTY LLC 
C/O PGIM REAL ESTATE 

7 GIRALDA FARMS 
MADISON, NJ 07940 

 

MH HOLDINGS I LLC 
C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 
101  20 STREET UNIT PH VILLA A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

MH HOLDINGS II LLC 
C/O SUZANNA GARCIA-FALCON 
101  20 STREET UNIT PH VILLA A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

MIAMI 505 LLC 
C/O RICHARD A WOOD ESQ 

1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR 
MIAMI, FL 33131 

 

MIAMIBOU LLC 
1675 BROADWAY 20 FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10019 

 

 

MICHAEL STANTON 
SAREX ASSOCIATES LP 

4 GONCZY RD 
WESTPORT, CT 06880 

 

 

NAKASH 203 NEW BRUNSWICK LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 



NAKASH FLORIDA PROPERTIES LLC 
C/O JORDACHE 

1400 BROADWAY 
NEW YORK, NY 10018 

 

 

NAKASH HOLDING LLC 
C/O DITTO APPAREL 

PO BOX 226 229 WEBB SMITH DR 
COLFAX, LA 71417 

 

 

NAKASH MIAMI CONDO INVEST LLC 
C/O DITTO APPAREL 

229 WEBB SMITH DRIVE 
COLFAX, LA 71417 

 

NAKASH PROPERTIES LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 

 

NAKASH SETAI 1802 LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15TH FL 
NEW YORK CITY, NY 10018 

 

 

NEW LAND INVESTMENTS LLC 
3411 SILVERSIDE RD BLDG 104 

WILMINGTON, DE 19810 
 

NISSAN BOURY 
180 EAST 79 ST APT # 8A 

NEW YORK, NY 10021 
 

 

NIVA HOLDING LLC 
C/O MICHAEL A SILVA ESQ 

355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 
MIAMI, FL 33134 

 

 

NYFLAPT LLC 
38 E 32 ST  #603 

NEW YORK, NY 10016 
 

OCEAN FRONT LLC 
101 20 ST #2508 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

ONE INVEST LLC 
407 LINCOLN RD #12L 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

PETER ROSTEN 
JOANNE ROSTEN 

505 W 19TH ST APT 2A 
NEW YORK, NY 10011-2885 

 

PHILLARD APARTMENT HOTEL LLC 
1680 MERIDIAN AVE SUITE #102 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-2704 
 

 

PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH III LLC 
C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 

245 PARK AVE 27 FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10167 

 

 

PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH IV LLC 
C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 

245 PARK AVE 27 FLR 
NEW YORK, NY 10167 

 

PLEASANT PLACE SOUTH LLC 
C/O ANGELO GORDON & CO 

245 PARK AVE 26 FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10167 

 

 

PLYMOUTH HOTEL LLC 
C/O THINK HOSPITALITY LLC 
FIRST AVE 945 REALTY LLC 

32 EAST 32 STREET 
NEW YORK, NY 10016 

 

 

PRINCESS SERENITY LLC 
2666 TIGERTAIL AVE #106 

COCONUT GROVE, FL 33133 
 

RAM K SHRIVASTAVA &W 
SARASWATI P SHRIVASTAVA 

101  20 ST #2006 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 

 

 

RAN 3101 LLC 
101 20 ST #3101 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

RAYMOND ABOODY 
LINDA ABOODY 
16 THE LOCH 

ROSLYN ESTATES, NY 11576 
 

REDMARK US CORP 
3370 MARY ST 

MIAMI, FL 33133 
 

 

RICCARDO CAPUA 
C/O FOWLER WHITE BURNETT PA 

NATASHA VICTORIA ZAMBRANO GALARZA 
1395 BRICKELL AVENUE #14 FL 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

RICHARD BENNETT 
ANDREW C FRAKE JTRS 

101  20 ST #2202 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 

 

RICHARD SEMENTILLI 
175 GREEN POND RD 
SHERMAN, CT 06784 

 

 

RIFFEL FLORIDA PROPERTIES LLC 
ATTN EDGARDO E DIAZ 

101 20 ST #3206 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

RIPA LLC 
651 OKEECHOBEE BLV D# 1008 
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 

 

RIVIERA LOFTS HOTEL LLC 
1680 MERIDIAN AVE STE 102 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

RIVIERA PLAZA APARTMENTS LLC 
1323 E 34 ST 

TULSA, OK 74105 
 

 

RNT REAL ESTATE HOLDING LLC 
7 TRAPPING WAY 

PLEASANTVILLE, NY 10570 
 



ROBERT FETTY &W AMELIA TIERNEY 
C/O PERRY D REED 

1223 JUDSON RD 
LONGVIEW, TX 75606 

 

 

ROBERT K FUTTERMAN 
521 5 AVE 7 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10175 
 

 

ROD FELDMAN TRS 
101  20 ST #3104 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

RONALD ABODY 
MARK SHEMEL 
959 SCIOTO DR 

FRANKLIN LAKES, NJ 07417 
 

 

RONALD M GOLDSTEIN &W DEP 
PO BOX 2461 

NEW YORK, NY 10021 
 

 

RONNIE W SUDMAN 
620 NEWPORT CENTER DR 11 FLOOR 

NEYPORT BEACH, CA 92660 
 

SABINE LEONHARD GRIFFIN TRS 
RICHARD E GRIFFIN REVOCABLE TRUST 

RICHARD E GRIFFIN TRS 
50 MEETINGHOUSE RD 

BEDFORD, NH 03110 
 

 

SADIGO HOTEL LLC 
1111 KANE CONCOURSE 217 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 
 

 

SAMUEL E BEALL III 
SUZANNA MARION HILL 

PO BOX 4249 
MARYVILLE, TN 37802 

 

SANTA BARBARA 230 LLC 
4111 ANDOVER RD SUITE 110W 
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302 

 

 

SAS FINANCIERE TSOULI 
1100 WEST AVE  APT 1026 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

SCOTT D DRAGOO &W 
ROXANNE DRAGOO 

101 20 ST #2005 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 

 

SETAI 1415 LLC 
C/O DITTO APPAREL 

PO BOX 226  229 WEBB SMITH DR 
COLFAX, LA 71417 

 

 

SETAI 1415 LLC 
C/O DITTO APPAREL 

PO BOX 226 WEBB SMITH DR 
COLFAX, LA 71417 

 

 

SETAI 2204 LLC 
C/O LEVINE AND PARTNERS ET AL 

3350 MARY STREET 
MIAMI, FL 33133 

 

SETAI 2302 LLC 
101 20 ST # 2302 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

SETAI 2408 LLC 
450 PARK AVE STE 1403 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

 

SETAI 3503 LLC 
C/O MICHAEL A SILVA ESQ 

355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 
MIAMI, FL 33134 

 

SETAI 3804 OWNERS LLC 
C/O JOHN TASHJIAN 
605 PARK AVE #15D 

NEW YORK, NY 10065 
 

 

SETAI 3903 PH LLC 
C/O MICHAEL SILVA 

355 ALHAMBRA CR 1550 
MIAMI, FL 33134 

 

 

SETAI HOTEL ACQUISITION LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15 FL 
NEW YORK, NY 10018 

 

SETAI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLR 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

SETAI MIAMI 2801 LLC 
1410 20 ST #214 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

SETAI MIAMI 3304 LLC 
87 FOREST AVE 

WEST NEWTON, MA 02465 
 

SETAI MIAMI BEACH 2206 LLC 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

SETAI MIAMI BEACH 2907 LLC 
C/O WELLS AND WELLS P A 

540 BILTMORE WAY 
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 

 

 

SETAI UNIT 1801 LLC 
229 WEBB SMITH DR 
COLFAX, CA 71417 

 

SETAI UNIT 2203 LLC 
101 20 ST #2203 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

SETAI UNIT 2405 LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 

 

SETAI UNIT 2908 LLC 
1400 BROADWAY 15 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10018 
 



SETAI UNIT 3003 LLC 
101 20 ST #3003 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

SHORE CLUB PROPERTY OWNER LLC 
600 MADISON AVE 17 FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

 

SKL HOUSING LLC 
1863 BRIDGEWATER DR 

LAKE MARY, FL 32746 
 

SOFTVISION SRL INC 
3750 LAS VEGAS BLVD S 4706 

LAS VEGAS, NV 89158 
 

 

SOUTH BCH SETAI 3301 LLC 
PO BOX 770531 

NAPLES, FL 34107 
 

 

SOUTH BEACH BOULAN 404 LLC 
2750 NE 185 ST 204 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

SOUTH BEACH BOULAN 507 LLC 
2750 NE 185 ST 204 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

 

SREEDHAR CHINTAMANENI 
212 WARREN ST APT 16S 

NEW YORK, NY 10282-0016 
 

 

STANLEY JONAS TRS 
STANELY JONAS INTER VIVOS TR 

1560 S TREASURE DR 
NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 

 

STEPHEN SOLOWAY 
PO BOX 2697 

VINELAND, NJ 08362-2697 
 

 

STEVEN C SIMON 
101 20 ST UNIT 3401 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

STP SETAI LLC 
590 MADISON AVE 21ST FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10022 
 

SYNAMON REAL ESTATE LLC 
106 GRAND AVE STE 420 
ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631 

 

 

SYNDECO INVEST CORP 
2455 E SUNRISE BLVD #504 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304 
 

 

THIRD CHARM LLC 
5499 NW 42 AVE 

BOCA RATON, FL 33496 
 

TYNESIDE PROPERTIES LTD 
1395 BRICKELL AVE 14 FLOOR 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

UNIVERSAL INVS UN LTD INC 
17201 COLLINS AVE APT 3308 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160-3488 
 

 

UP ALL NIGHT SOUTH BEACH LLC 
C/O MARC BELL 

6800 BROKEN SOUND PARKWAY SUITE 200 
BOCA RATON, FL 33487 

 

VICIT TRADING CORP 
101 20 ST #2707 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139-1903 
 

 

VIS REAL ESTATE LLC 
1390 BRICKELL AVE STE 200 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

VTHC SETAI LLC 
1133 E 33 PL 

TULSA, OK 74105 
 

WEST BENIDORM LLC 
101 20 ST #2208 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

WHAT A VIEW LLC 
C/O FABIENNE D STRUELL 

9454 WILSHIRE BLVD PENTHOUSE 
BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212 

 

 

WILLIAM J TEUBER JR TRS 
SETAI 3302 LAND TRUST 

87 FOREST AVE 
WEST NEWTON, MA 02465 
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